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Gosch Ford Temecula
26895 Ynez Rd
Temecula, CA 92591

(951) 699-1302

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Date Salesperson.

05/10/2023 Gonzalez,Robert
Deal Number 258393

www.ranchoford.com

Name

City Of Menifee

Address

28844 Haun Road Menifee, CA 92586

Home Telephone No.
(9_51 )_§7___2-_677?

Email Address

mcornejo@cityofmenifee.us

WorkTelephone No. Cell Telephone No

Drivers License No (Buyer) " Drivers License No (Co-Buyer)

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION TRADE VEHICLE

Make/Model/Description : Make/Model/Description

2023 Ford EXPLORER TIMBERLINE 0

Stock No VIN No ' | Appraisal 1D VIN No.

F23050 1FMSK8JHE PGA13046

Year Color Miles | Year Color Miles
2023 Carbonized Gray Metallic 26 0 0
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Disclosure Summary

MSRP
Less Discount

Vehicle Price
Trade Value
Trade Difference
Accessories

Sub Total

Tax @ 8.75%
Documentation Fee
Service Contract
Gap

Other

Trade Payoff
DMV/Other Fees

Tire Fee
Total

Less Down Payment

Amount Due

52,795.00
-3,100.00

49,695.00

0.00
49,695.00

0.00

49,695.00

4,355.75
85.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

54,135.75

0.00

54,135.75

Budgeting Options Retail”

Out of Pocket: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
60mos. @ 9.99 % **
$ 000 Rebate 1155 11565 1155 1155
0 maos. @ 000 '::fo o 54353
S 0.00 Rebats 54353 54136 54353
Omos. @0.00% ** 4353
5 0.00 Fahate 54353 54353 54136 5435
Omos. @000% ™ | 54353 | 54353 | 54353 54136
% 0.00 Rebate

**Based on an Avg A P R.. 30 days to First Paymant
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